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Garlic Bread: $8
Freshly baked garlic bread

Fresh Clevedon Oysters: Market Price
(½ Dozen $32 / 1 Dozen $60)
Premium Clevedon Oysters, with classic
mignonette, lemon, and crostini.

Yellowfin Tuna: $22 Served two ways:
Seared and tartar. With avocado, baby cos,
gazpacho, and wasabi.

Pan-Fried New Zealand Scallops: $28
With garlic champagne cream sauce, crispy
bacon, and leek.

Shrimp Cocktail: $22
On a bed of baby cos, avocado, lemon,
croutons, and cocktail sauce.

Salt and Pepper Calamari: $20
On top of salad garnish, with fresh lemon
and dill mayo.

Saganaki: $19 Grilled halloumi, chargrilled
capsicum, wilted spinach, and tomato
concasse, dressed with balsamic reduction.

Buffalo Wings: $20
Sticky wings on a bed of slaw.

Greek Salad
With tomato, cucumber, cos, Kalamata olives,
and feta, dressed in olive oil and oregano.

Thai Salad
Cos, lime, coriander, avocado, banana, and
crostini, with Thai dressing.

Caesar Salad
Cos, bacon, parmesan cheese, croutons, a
boiled egg, anchovies, dressed in a garlic
creamy sauce.
(Add chicken, salmon, or seared tuna for
just $10 each.)

Tomahawk (750g): $99
Served with creamy mash.
Your choice of:

Mushroom sauce
Pepper sauce
Diane sauce 
Jus

Pan Roasted Scotch Fillet: $42 
Served on mash.
Your choice of:

Mushroom sauce
Pepper sauce
Diane sauce
Jus

Wharfside Surf & Turf: $55
Chargrilled scotch fillet on mash, topped
with garlic tiger prawns, jus, and
hollandaise sauce.

Smoked Beef Brisket: $35
Served on pomme purée, smoked jus,
summer rocket, and parmesan salad.

Herb-Crusted Lamb Rump: $45
Oven roasted, on goat cheese mash,
Roma vine tomato, port wine jus.

Chicken Galantine: $35
Stuffed with farce, red capsicum, parsley,
pumpkin purée, jus, béarnaise sauce, topped
with crispy leek.

Spicy, Sticky Pork Ribs: $49
On sweet potato purée, with seasonal
greens

Crispy Pork Belly: $35
On pumpkin purée, seasonal greens, and a
spicy tomato jus.

Beer-Battered Snapper: $33
Classic crispy snapper, fries, greens, and
tartare sauce.

Seared South Island Salmon: $45
Marinated in lime and soy, served on wasabi
mash, with creamed spinach and tomato
concasse.

Seasonal Veggies: $9

Beer-Battered Fries: $9

Garden Salad: $9

Mashed Potatoes: $9

Wedges: $15

Ricotta and Spinach Ravioli: $28
Tomato and Napoli sauce.
(Gluten-Free option available)

Prawn Fettuccine: $35
Chili, tomato, and fresh basil.
(Gluten-Free option available)

Chicken Carbonara: $33
Chicken, mushroom, creamy sauce.

Chocolate Brownies: 
With chocolate sauce, ice cream,
whipped cream, berry compote, anglaise.

Individual Pavlova:
With whipped cream, passionfruit, fresh
summer berries, ice cream, and wafers.

Berry Dream Cheesecake: 
Whipped cream, berry compote,
caramelized banana, and ice cream.

Crème Brûlée: 
With whipped cream and ice cream. Ask
our staff for the flavor of the day!

Chocolate Mud Cake: 
With chocolate sauce, whipped cream,
and berry compote.

WE ARE OPEN
Mon - Sat | 7am - 10pm Sun | 8am - 10pm 
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Seafood Mains

Poultry and Pork

Steaks and Grills
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Crafted with love,
 savored with joy! 

$17

DINNER
MENU



 

$14 
$14 
$14 
$14 
$15 
$14 
$26 
$26 
$24 
$34 
$18 
$14 

Jameson 
Candian Club 
Jim Beam 
Jack Daniel’s 
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glenlivet 12 Year Old
Glenlivet 15 Year Old
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Indri Single Malt 
Pisco 

WE ARE OPEN
Mon - Sat | 7am - 10pm Sun | 8am - 10pm 

WINES WHISKEY COFFEE
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DRINKS
MENU

Pinot Gris 

Chardonnay 

Sauvignon Blanc 

Champagne & Sparkling 

Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon 

Lindauer (200ml)
Lindauer (750ml)
Moët, Marlborough

Stoneleigh, Marlborough Villa
Maria, Marlborough Tohu,
Marlborough (750ml) Church Road,
Hawke's Bay (750ml)

Stoneleigh, Marlborough Villa
Maria, Marlborough Tohu,
Marlborough (750ml) Church Road,
Hawke's Bay (750ml)

Stoneleigh Merlot, Marlborough 
Torbay Cabernet Sauvigon
Villa Maria Merlot, Marlborough 
Tohu Cabernet, Marlborough
Church Road Merlot

Stoneleigh, Marlborough  
Villa Maria, Marlborough  
Tohu Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Church Road, Hawke's Bay

$16
$65
$99

George Wyndham Shiraz

Barossa Valley,

Australia

Trinity Hill Syrah

 

Stoneleigh, Marlborough Villa
Maria, Marlborough Tohu,
Marlborough (750ml) Church Road,
Hawke's Bay (750ml)

Stoneleigh Wild Valley, Marlborough 
Villa Maria Private Bin, Marlborough
Tohu Rosé, Marlborough 
Church Road Rosé, Hawke's Bay 

Hawke’s Bay

Pinot Noir 

Rosé Wines 

Shiraz

 $13  $65
 $14  $69
$14  $69
$14  $69

 $13  $65
 $14  $69
$14  $69
$14  $69

 $13  $65
 $14  $69
$14  $69
$14  $69

 $13  $65
$13  $65
 $14  $69  
$14  $69  
$14  $69

 $14  $68
 

  $85

 $13  $65
 $14  $69
$14  $69
$14  $69

 $13  $65
 $14  $69
$14  $69
$14  $69

Montheith’s Apple Cider 
Somersby Apple Cider 
Orchard Berry Cider
Orchard Peach & Pashionfruit

CIDER

House Vodka 
Ciroc 
Grey goose

VODKA
$14 
$18
$18 

Gordon’s 
Bombay sapphire 
Hendrics 
Scape grace

GIN
$14 
$16
$18
$18 

SHOTS
Jagermister 
Tiquila 
Snickers

$14 
$14
$14

MIXES/0THER
Jagerbomb 
Vodka Redbull 
Hennessy

$16 
$16 
$18

BEER ( Bottled )
Heineken 
Heineken Silver 
Panhead SuperCharger APA
Panhead Hazy IPA
Steinlager Pure
Steinlager Light 2.5%
Heineken 0% (Alcohol-Free)
Speight’s Summit Ultra 
Corona 

$12
$12 
$16
$16
$12
$10
$10
$12
$13

Americano
Short Black
Long Black
Machiato
Cappuccino 
Flat White 
Latte 
Matcha Latte 
Biscoff Latte 
Chai Latte 
Dirty Chai Latte 
Hot Chocolate 
Mocaccino

English Breakfast 
Earl Grey 
Green Tea 
Chamomile
Peppermint

$6 
$6
$6
$6 
$6 - $6.5
$6 - $6.5
$6 - $6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6 - $6.5
$6 - $6.5
$6 - $6.5
$6

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6

TEAS

COLD BEVERAGES

Iced Coffee 
Iced Chocolate 
Rose Milk
Mocha Frappe 
Choclate Frappe 
Iced Pistachio Latte 
Iced Biscoff Latte 
Iced Matcha Latte 
Coco-Berry Matcha 
Juices 
Soda’s 
Lemon Lime Bitters

$8.9
$8.9
$8.9
$11.9
$11.9
$12.9
$12.9
$10.9
$12.9
$6.5
$6
$6.5

COCKTAILS
Margarita
Mojito
Old Fashioned
Piña Colada
Sex On The Beach
Espresso Martini

$20 
$22 
$20
$22
$20
$22

  $12
$12
$12
$12

 

EDIBLE CUPS
Chocolate 
Vanilla 

$3
$3

Alternative Milk 

Oat
Almond
Coconut
Soy

ADD $0.50 
BEER ( TAP )
Golden Lager 
Heineken Silver 
Tiger
Interstellar IPA
Lemonade Hazy
Apple Cider

$14
$14 
$14
$14
$14
$14

$48
$48 
$48
$48
$45
$45



Eggs On Toast (FL, VOA): $ 15.90
Eggs, poached, fried or scrambled on bread of your choice: Choice
of Ciabatta, Sour Dough or Gluten Free (extra 2.50)

Eggs on Toast with Bacon (FL): $ 22.90 
Indulge in a delectable ensemble of scrambled eggs delicately
paired with crisp bacon atop a golden slice of toast.

Eggs Benedict (FL, VOA): $ 29.90
Eggs Benedict with poached eggs, fresh spinach, and crispy potato
rosti, topped with homemade hollandaise. Choose from bacon,
smoked salmon, or sautéed mushrooms.

French Toast (VOA): $ 26.90
Brioche French toast with grilled bananas, crispy bacon, berries,
cream, chocolate syrup, powdered sugar, and maple syrup.

Waffles (VOA): $ 29.90
Crisp waffles with bacon, banana slices, chocolate and maple syrup

Chilli Scrambled Eggs (FL, V): $ 24.90
Scrambled eggs with chili oil, spring onions, and crumbled feta on
sourdough.

Wharfside Big Breakfast: $ 32.90
Streaky, bacon, sausage, mushrooms, roasted, tomatoes, eggs,
crispy rosti, and toast.

Omelette (FL, VOA): $ 28.90
Three-egg omelette with cheese and tomatoes, served with a green
salad and your choice of bacon or smoked salmon.

Smashed Avocado (VOA): $ 26.90
Smashed avocado on sourdough with creamy feta and chili oil. Add
a poached egg for +$4.

Creamy mushroom (VOA): $ 28.90
Creamy Mushroom Toast: Sautéed wild mushrooms in garlic cream
sauce on focaccia, topped with baby spinach and Parmesan.

Fries 
Bacon 
Eggs x 2
Tomatoes
Toast
Sausage
Mushrooms
Rosti ( FL )
Avocado 

Please speak to us if you have any allergies. We're here to help ensure your meal is safe and enjoyable!
FL - Flourless | VOA - Vegetarian option available | F - Fish

$9.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$4.00
$4.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00

Angus Beef Burger served with fries (FL): $ 28.90
Angus beef burger with cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion,
chutney, and golden fries.

Salt & Pepper Calamari (F): $ 26.90
Crispy salt and pepper calamari with sriracha mayo and a
green salad.

Beer Battered Fish & Chips (F): $ 29.90
Beer-battered fish with fries, tartar sauce, and a lemon
wedge.

Scotch Fillet Steak: $ 39.90 
Served alongside crispy fries and a fresh salad, all drizzled with
rich mushroom sauce. 

Chilli Mince on Toast (FL): $ 28.90
Spicy chili mince with poached eggs, roasted tomatoes, and
chili oil on toasted bread.

Chicken Fettuccine (VOA): $ 24.90
Pollo fettuccine with tender chicken, sautéed mushrooms,
onions, and creamy sauce.

Kenny’s Buffalo Wings: $ 28.90
Marinated in a homemade glaze and tossed in a tangy, spicy
sauce. Served with fries and a side of coleslaw.

Pork Ribs: $ 34.90
Slow-smoked pork ribs glazed in rich BBQ sauce, served with
crispy chips and a fresh garden salad.

Wedges bacon & cheese (VOA): $ 19.90
Cheese and bacon wedges with melted cheese and crispy
bacon bits.
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BREAKFAST

SIDES

LUNCH


