WHARF SIDE

• Bar & Eatry •





DINNER MENU

• Bar & Eatery •

Breads

Garlic Bread: \$8

Freshly baked garlic bread

Oysters

Fresh Clevedon Oysters: Market Price

(1/2 Dozen \$32 / 1 Dozen \$60)

Premium Clevedon Oysters, with classic mignonette, lemon, and crostini.

Seafood Starters

Yellowfin Tuna: \$22 Served two ways: Seared and tartar. With avocado, baby cos, gazpacho, and wasabi.

Pan-Fried New Zealand Scallops: \$28

With garlic champagne cream sauce, crispy bacon, and leek.

Shrimp Cocktail: \$22

On a bed of baby cos, avocado, lemon, croutons, and cocktail sauce.

Salt and Pepper Calamari: \$20

On top of salad garnish, with fresh lemon and dill mayo.

Appetizers

Saganaki: \$19 Grilled halloumi, chargrilled capsicum, wilted spinach, and tomato concasse, dressed with balsamic reduction.

Buffalo Wings: \$20

Sticky wings on a bed of slaw.

Salads

\$24

Greek Salad

With tomato, cucumber, cos, Kalamata olives, and feta, dressed in olive oil and oregano.

Thai Salad

Cos, lime, coriander, avocado, banana, and crostini, with Thai dressing.

Caesar Salad

Cos, bacon, parmesan cheese, croutons, a boiled egg, anchovies, dressed in a garlic creamy sauce.

(Add chicken, salmon, or seared tuna for just \$10 each.)

Steaks and Grills

Tomahawk (750g): \$99

Served with creamy mash.

Your choice of

- Mushroom sauce
- Pepper sauce
- Diane sauce
- Jus

Pan Roasted Scotch Fillet: \$42

Served on mash.

Your choice of:

- · Mushroom sauce
- Pepper sauce
- Diane sauce
- Jus

Wharfside Surf & Turf: \$55

Chargrilled scotch fillet on mash, topped with garlic tiger prawns, jus, and hollandaise sauce.

Smoked Beef Brisket: \$35

Served on pomme purée, smoked jus, summer rocket, and parmesan salad.

Herb-Crusted Lamb Rump: \$45

Oven roasted, on goat cheese mash, Roma vine tomato, port wine jus.

Poultry and Pork

Chicken Galantine: \$35

Stuffed with farce, red capsicum, parsley, pumpkin purée, jus, béarnaise sauce, topped with crispy leek.

Spicy, Sticky Pork Ribs: \$49

On sweet potato purée, with seasonal greens

Crispy Pork Belly: \$35

On pumpkin purée, seasonal greens, and a spicy tomato jus.

Seafood Mains

Beer-Battered Snapper: \$33

Classic crispy snapper, fries, greens, and tartare sauce.

Seared South Island Salmon: \$45

Marinated in lime and soy, served on wasabi mash, with creamed spinach and tomato concasse.

Pastas

Ricotta and Spinach Ravioli: \$28

Tomato and Napoli sauce. (Gluten-Free option available)

Prawn Fettuccine: \$35

Chili, tomato, and fresh basil. (Gluten-Free option available)

Chicken Carbonara: \$33

Chicken, mushroom, creamy sauce.

Sides

Seasonal Veggies: \$9

Beer-Battered Fries: \$9

Garden Salad: \$9

Mashed Potatoes: \$9

Wedges: \$15

Desserts

\$17

Chocolate Brownies:

With chocolate sauce, ice cream, whipped cream, berry compote, anglaise.

Individual Pavlova:

With whipped cream, passionfruit, fresh summer berries, ice cream, and wafers.

Berry Dream Cheesecake:

Whipped cream, berry compote, caramelized banana, and ice cream.

Crème Brûlée:

With whipped cream and ice cream. Ask our staff for the flavor of the day!

Chocolate Mud Cake:

With chocolate sauce, whipped cream, and berry compote.

Crafted with love, savored with joy!





• Bar & Eatery •

DRINKS MENU

WINES	9
Champagne & Sparkling	
Lindauer (200ml) Lindauer (750ml) Moët, Marlborough	\$16 \$65 \$99
Chardonnay	
Stoneleigh, Marlborough Villa Maria, Marlborough Tohu, Marlborough (750ml) Church Road, Hawke's Bay (750ml)	\$13 \$65 \$14 \$69 \$14 \$69 \$14 \$69
Sauvignon Blanc	
Stoneleigh, Marlborough Villa Maria, Marlborough Tohu Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough Church Road, Hawke's Bay	\$13 \$65 \$14 \$69 \$14 \$69 \$14 \$69
Pinot Gris	
Stoneleigh, Marlborough Villa Maria, Marlborough Tohu, Marlborough (750ml) Church Road, Hawke's Bay (750ml)	\$13 \$65 \$14 \$69 \$14 \$69 \$14 \$69
Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon	
Stoneleigh Merlot, Marlborough Torbay Cabernet Sauvigon Villa Maria Merlot, Marlborough Tohu Cabernet, Marlborough Church Road Merlot	\$13 \$65 \$13 \$65 \$14 \$69 \$14 \$69 \$14 \$69
Shiraz	
George Wyndham Shiraz Trinity Hill Syrah Barossa Valley, Hawke's Bay Australia	\$14 \$68 \$85
Pinot Noir	
Stoneleigh, Marlborough Villa Maria, Marlborough Tohu, Marlborough (750ml) Church Road, Hawke's Bay (750ml)	\$13 \$65 \$14 \$69 \$14 \$69 \$14 \$69
Rosé Wines	
Stoneleigh Wild Valley, Marlborough Villa Maria Private Bin, Marlborough Tohu Rosé, Marlborough Church Road Rosé, Hawke's Bay	\$13 \$65 \$14 \$69 \$14 \$69 \$14 \$69
CIDER	
Montheith's Apple Cider Somersby Apple Cider Orchard Berry Cider Orchard Peach & Pashionfruit	\$12 \$12 \$12 \$12
COCKTAILS	
Margarita	\$20
Mojito	\$22 \$20
Old Fashioned Piña Colada	\$20 \$22
Sex On The Beach	\$20
Espresso Martini	\$22

WHISKEY		
Jameson		\$14
Candian Club		\$14
Jim Beam		\$14
Jack Daniel's		\$14
Johnnie Walker Black Label		\$15
Glenlivet 12 Year Old		\$14
Glenlivet 15 Year Old		\$26
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old		\$26
Johnnie Walker Gold Label		\$24
Johnnie Walker Blue Label		\$34
Indri Single Malt		\$18
Pisco		\$14
VODKA		
House Vodka		\$14
Ciroc		\$18
Grey goose		\$18
GIN		
Gordon's		\$14
Bombay sapphire		\$16
Hendrics		\$18
Scape grace		\$18
SHOTS		Ψ10
Jagermister		\$14
Tiquila		\$14
Snickers		\$14
MIXES/OTHER		
Jagerbomb		\$16
Vodka Redbull		\$16
Hennessy		\$18
BEER (Bottled)		
Heineken		\$12
Heineken Silver		\$12
Panhead SuperCharger APA		\$16
Panhead Hazy IPA		\$16
Steinlager Pure		\$12
Steinlager Light 2.5%		\$10
Heineken 0% (Alcohol-Free)		\$10
Speight's Summit Ultra		\$12
Corona		\$13
BEER (TAP)		D
Golden Lager	\$14	\$48
Heineken Silver	\$14	\$48
Tiger	\$14	\$48
Interstellar IPA	\$14	\$48
Lauranada Hani.	Ф1.4	D4

Lemonade Hazy

Apple Cider

COFFEE

Americano	\$6
Short Black	\$6
Long Black	\$6
Machiato	\$6
Cappuccino	\$6 - \$6.5
Flat White	\$6 - \$6.5
Latte	\$6 - \$6.5
Matcha Latte	\$6.5
Biscoff Latte	\$6.5
Chai Latte	\$6 - \$6.5
Dirty Chai Latte	\$6 - \$6.5
Hot Chocolate	\$6 - \$6.5
Mocaccino	\$6

TEAS

English Breakfast	\$6
Earl Grey	\$6
Green Tea	\$6
Chamomile	\$6
Peppermint	\$6

COLD BEVERAGES

Iced Coffee	\$8.9
Iced Chocolate	\$8.9
Rose Milk	\$8.9
Mocha Frappe	\$11.9
Choclate Frappe	\$11.9
Iced Pistachio Latte	\$12.9
Iced Biscoff Latte	\$12.9
Iced Matcha Latte	\$10.9
Coco-Berry Matcha	\$12.9
Juices	\$6.5
Soda's	\$6
Lemon Lime Bitters	\$6.5

EDIBLE CUPS

Chocolate	\$3
Vanilla	\$3

Alternative Milk ADD \$0.50

ADD 90.50

Oat Almond Coconut Soy

\$14 \$45

\$14 \$45



BREAKFAST

Eggs On Toast (FL, VOA): \$ 15.90

Eggs, poached, fried or scrambled on bread of your choice: Choice of Ciabatta, Sour Dough or Gluten Free (extra 2.50)

Eggs on Toast with Bacon (FL): \$ 22.90

Indulge in a delectable ensemble of scrambled eggs delicately paired with crisp bacon atop a golden slice of toast.

Eggs Benedict (FL, VOA): \$ 29.90

Eggs Benedict with poached eggs, fresh spinach, and crispy potato rosti, topped with homemade hollandaise. Choose from bacon, smoked salmon, or sautéed mushrooms.

French Toast (VOA): \$ 26.90

Brioche French toast with grilled bananas, crispy bacon, berries, cream, chocolate syrup, powdered sugar, and maple syrup.

Waffles (VOA): \$ 29.90

Crisp waffles with bacon, banana slices, chocolate and maple syrup

Chilli Scrambled Eggs (FL, V): \$ 24.90

Scrambled eggs with chili oil, spring onions, and crumbled feta on sourdough.

Wharfside Big Breakfast: \$ 32.90

Streaky, bacon, sausage, mushrooms, roasted, tomatoes, eggs, crispy rosti, and toast.

Omelette (FL, VOA): \$ 28.90

Three-egg omelette with cheese and tomatoes, served with a green salad and your choice of bacon or smoked salmon.

Smashed Avocado (VOA): \$ 26.90

Smashed avocado on sourdough with creamy feta and chili oil. Add a poached egg for +\$4.

Creamy mushroom (VOA): \$ 28.90

Creamy Mushroom Toast: Sautéed wild mushrooms in garlic cream sauce on focaccia, topped with baby spinach and Parmesan.



1 UNCH

Angus Beef Burger served with fries (FL): \$ 28.90

Angus beef burger with cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, chutney, and golden fries.

Salt & Pepper Calamari (F): \$ 26.90

Crispy salt and pepper calamari with sriracha mayo and a green salad.

Beer Battered Fish & Chips (F): \$ 29.90

Beer-battered fish with fries, tartar sauce, and a lemon wedge.

Scotch Fillet Steak: \$ 39.90

Served alongside crispy fries and a fresh salad, all drizzled with rich mushroom sauce.

Chilli Mince on Toast (FL): \$ 28.90

Spicy chili mince with poached eggs, roasted tomatoes, and chili oil on toasted bread.

Chicken Fettuccine (VOA): \$ 24.90

Pollo fettuccine with tender chicken, sautéed mushrooms, onions, and creamy sauce.

Kenny's Buffalo Wings: \$ 28.90

Marinated in a homemade glaze and tossed in a tangy, spicy sauce. Served with fries and a side of coleslaw.

Pork Ribs: \$ 34.90

Slow-smoked pork ribs glazed in rich BBQ sauce, served with crispy chips and a fresh garden salad.

Wedges bacon & cheese (VOA): \$ 19.90

Cheese and bacon wedges with melted cheese and crispy bacon bits.

SIDES

Fries	\$9.00
Bacon	\$9.00
Eggs x 2	\$8.00
Tomatoes	\$8.00
Toast	\$4.00
Sausage	\$4.00
Mushrooms	\$7.00
Rosti (FL)	\$6.00
Avocado	\$6.00